2018 Sunset Series Ratings - Summer

Boat Name

Vanguard
Peace
elevation
Parlay2
Notorious
Phoenix
Jalapeno
Gulo Gulo
Brandilee

Skipper Name

Goran
Baker
McGuire
Cohen
Whalen
Hamilton
Parkes
Seago
Nadeau

082818a

Sail # Rating S/A/)
35999 42,48, 54
USA 16 45,51, 66
61232 51,57, 66
25412 54, 60, 66
25438 72,78, 84
251 72,78,90
25503 78, 84,90
51716 78, 84, 90
40740 84,90, 96

34

Boat Type

Mumm 36
Mumm 30
J112e
Beneteau 40.7
Beneteau 40.7
J 109
Beneteau 36.7
Beneteau 36.7
X-402

Just Chill
Freeway
Audacious
Itsfunagain
Leprechaun
Ben Jammin
8-Ball

Greene
Furlong
Waring

McGuire, Mike

Thompson
Rapelje
Scharf

5249
10211
32046
15075

43076
22640

111, 111, 117
114, 120, 126
123, 129, 135
126, 132, 138
126, 132, 138
126, 132, 138
126, 132, 138

C&C 39 Mod-1
Morgan 42-2TM
C&C 35 Mkl
Santana 35
Santana 35
Santana 35
Tartan 10

Andiamo
Mystic

Le Faucon
Reality
Marksman
My Way Too
Mariah

Taku
Conundrum

Class D

Solo Cup
Courage

Days End
Sandbox
Another Bill
Aurora
Arr-S-Cape
Quadrophenia
C.F. Pickle

Soutar
Mann
Jaeger
Mathie
Kral
Ripard
Mahar
Jenney
King

Pink Class Flag
Smith & Tepel
Channel

Blaty, Charles
Benedict

Folk

Wyatt
Malendowski
Feldpausch
Fraser

13979
14032
41523
34572
15381
25701
25341
15634
32866

462
5224
25589
13594
586
3070
15107
4530
745

135, 141, 147
135, 141, 147
138, 144, 150
141, 147, 153
144, 150, 156
144, 150, 156
147, 153, 159
147, 153, 159
147, 153, 165

168 and more
168, 174, 180
168, 174, 180
168, 174, 180
174, 180, 186
174, 180, 186
186, 192, 198
195, 201, 207
207, 213, 219
261, 267, 273

Viking 34 C&C
C&C35 Mk 1
Beneteau 345
C&C 33-2
Islander 36
Catalina 36-TM
Jeanneau 34
Sabre 34 MKklI
J 30

9

S279

Morgan 35
Catalina 320

Cal 30-3

Cal 28

Catalina 30

Ticon 30

Catalina 27
Pearson Ensign 22



